
Institution Name First Name Last Name Work Phone Number Email Address Job Title City State Institution Type
Abilene Christian University Misty Tom 3256744972 mlt18a@acu.edu Assistant R      Abilene Texas Private
Alamo Area Regional Law Enforcement Academy Lisy Velazquez 2107272445 livelazquez@aacog.com Public Safe   San Antoni Texas Public
Alvin Community College Brenda Farmer 2817563504 bfarmer@alvincollege.edu Veterans S Alvin Texas Public
Amarillo College Kelly Murphy 8063715026 kpmuphy@actx.edu Veteran CoAmarillo Texas Public
Austin Community College Dawn Plug 5122237816 dawn.plug@austincc.edu VA Speciali Austin Texas Public
Baylor University Jessica Alford 2547108870 Jessica_Alford@baylor.edu VA CoordinWaco Texas Private
Cisco College Rick Lopez 3257944465 rick.lopez@cisco.edu Veteran Se  Abilene Texas Public
Concordia University- Texas Carlee Skinner 5123134685 carlee.skinner@concordia.edu Assistant D    Austin Texas Private
Dallas College Joan Long 2148602609 jglong@dcccd.edu Program Le    Dallas Texas Public
Dallas College Martell Williams 9314448106 mcw0002@dcccd.edu Program LeDallas Texas Public
Dallas College Jon Tarell 9728604847 jtarell@dcccd.edu Senior Man   Dallas Texas Public
Dallas College Daniel Razo 9728607766 drazo@dcccd.edu Veteran CoMesquite Texas Public
Dallas College Horace Ragler 9728608968 Hragler@dcccd.edu Director, M    TX Texas Public
Del Mar College EJ Goodroe 3616981250 egoodroe@delmar.edu Director, C   Corpus Chr Texas Public
El Paso Community College Elsa Lopez 9158313196 elopez65@epcc.edu Sr. Admin. El Paso Texas Public
El Paso Community College Guadalupe Barcenas 9158312162 gquesada@epcc.edu Assistant D    El Paso Texas Public
Grayson College Justin Parker 9034152614 parkerj@grayson.edu Veteran Se  Denison Texas Public
Kilgore College Jackie Kelley 9039838171 jkelley@kilgore.edu Director/SCKilgore Texas Public
Lamar Institute of Technology Veronica Garcia 4098392035 vhgarcia@lit.edu AVP Enrollm  Beaumont Texas Public
McLennan Community College Lauren Murphree 2542998509 lmurphree@mclennan.edu Associate D  Waco Texas Public
McMurry University Krystal Altigieri 3257933813 altigieri.krystal@mcm.edu Director of    Abilene Texas Private
Midland College Yolanda Ramos 4326854733 yramos@midland.edu Director of  Midland Texas Public
Midwestern State University Ismael Peoria 9403974306 ismael.peoria@msutexas.edu Veterans A      Wichita Fa Texas Public
MyComputerCareer Brian Lewis-Hardy 9192298851 brianl@mycomputercareer.edu Military Ed   Holly Sprin North Caro Private
Northwest Vista College Gerardo Torres 2104864417 storres42@alamo.edu Specialist San Antoni Texas Public
Panola College Leslie Edelen 9036932034 ledelen@panola.edu Advisor/VA  Carthage Texas Public
Prairie View A&M University Susan Breland 9362613556 sabreland@pvamu.edu Program Sp  Prairie ViewTexas Public
Rice University Alicia Bradley 7133488034 abrad@rice.edu Student Re  Houston Texas Private
Sam Houston State University Kelli Smith 9362943609 ksmith@shsu.edu Assisstant DHuntsville Texas Public
San Antonio College Sonia Araguz 2104860435 saraguz@alamo.edu SCO San Antoni Texas Public
Southwest Texas Junior College Steve Martinez 8305917280 srmartinez@swtjc.edu Registrar Uvalde Texas Public
St. Mary's University Andrew Lyons 1210436368 alyons1@stmarytx.edu Coordinato   San Antoni Texas Private
Stephen F. Austin State University Andrew Roybal-Cano 9364682379 andrew.roybal-cano@sfasu.edu Student Co   NacogdochTexas Public
Tarrant County College Rebecca Griffith 8175151581 rebecca.griffith@tccd.edu District Dir Fort Worth Texas Public
Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service Deborah McCarroll 9793930197 debbie.mccarroll@teex.tamu.edu Program Co  College Sta Texas Public
Texas A&M University Tamara Hebert 9794585398 thebert@tamu.edu Executive ACollege Sta Texas Public
Texas A&M University - Commerce Dustin Pearson 9038865123 dustin.pearson@tamuc.edu Veteran Se  Commerce Texas Public
Texas A&M University-Central Texas Kimberly Washington 2545195726 kimberly.washington@tamuct.edu Program MKilleen Texas Public
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi Chris Giles 3618252573 christopher.giles@tamucc.edu Asst to VP Corpus Chr Texas Public
Texas A&M University-San Antonio Tila Jernigan 2107841175 Tila.Jernigan@tamusa.edu Director of  San Antoni Texas Public
Texas A&M University-Texarkana Robert Hernandez 9033346602 rhernandez@tamut.edu Manager, V  Texarkana Texas Public
Texas Chiropractic Arthur Goudeau 7132995129 agoudeau@txchiro.edu Director Houston Texas Private
Texas Southmost College Marco Moreno 9562953637 marco.moreno@tsc.edu Coordinato     BrownsvilleTexas Public
Texas State Technical College steve guevara 9563451694 steve.guevara@tstc.edu Director of  Waco Texas Public
Texas State University Anson Davis 5122452025 amd196@txstate.edu Coordinato   Kyle Alabama Public
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso Araceli B Moreno 9152155602 Araceli.B.Moreno@ttuhsc.edu Financial A    El Paso Texas Public
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso Araceli B Moreno 9152155602 araceli.b.moreno@ttuhsc.edu Financial A    El Paso Texas Public
The University of Texas at Austin Elizabeth Castro 5124757540 elizabeth.castro@austin.utexas.edu Senior Adm  Austin Texas Public
The University of Texas at Austin Jodi Torrez 5124757540 jodi.torrez@austin.utexas.edu Assistant R Austin Texas Public
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Elda Arriag 9566652536 elda.arriaga@utrgv.edu Director Edinburg Texas Public
Trinity Valley Community College Tonya Richardson-Dean 9036756387 tonya.dean@tvcc.edu Director of  Athens Texas Public
Univ of Dallas Sandy Morgan 9727215250 smorgan@udallas.edu Specialist-V  Irving Texas Private
University of the Incarnate Word Adriana Leal 2108292705 adleal@uiwtx.edu Director, M    San Antoni Alabama Private
UNT Dallas Tennille JayMax 9727803658 tennille.jaymax@untdallas.edu Asst. Direct    Dallas Texas Public
UT-Arlington Sawyer Howard 8172722726 sawyer.howard@uta.edu School Cert   Arlington Texas Public
Victoria College Lauren Craven 3615822448 Lauren.Craven@VictoriaCollege.edu Veterans A Victoria Texas Public
Wayland Baptist University Wendi Dunlap 9408554322 dunlapw@wbu.edu School Cert  Sheppard ATexas Private
Weatherford College Tammy Peters 8175986243 tpeters@wc.edu Veteran Sp Weatherfo Texas Public
West Coast University Dahlia Velarde 2144534258 dvelarde@westcoastuniversity.edu Campus Di   Richardson Texas Private
Wharton County Junior College Merry Sprague 9795324560 merryr@wcjc.edu Assistant D    Wharton Texas Public


	2022-TACVPO-Membership-Director

